Zinchenko Hanna Vitaliivna

Category Family member

. FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA MNeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
Last position ] . . . T
XapkiBCbKin obnacTti , FONOBHMIA creuianicT



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zinchenko Vitalii Valeriiovych husband
SE "Agricultural Enterprise of State Criminal and

Executive Service of Ukraine (#109) , Head

Zinchenko Tymofii Vitaliiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9682
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31257

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro doHay YKpaiHu B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
roJIOBHUM chevianicT

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro coHOy YKpaiHu B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
rONOBHUN cneuianicT

fonoBHe ynpaBiHHSA
MeHcinHoro poHOy YKpaiHm B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
rOJIOBHUW crneuianicT

Main Department of of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Kharkiv
Oblast (region), Chief Specialist

6 705,36

5 372,65

3 620,47

771,11

9 255,90

6 587,41

4173,03

2 302,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 2 812,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb

REAL ESTATE:

2019 20000.0sg. m (1) — 103.3sg. m
(2)

2018 20000.0sg. m (1) — 103.3sg. m
(2)

2017 20000.0 sg. m (1) — 103.3sg. m
(2)

2016 20000.0 sg. m (1) — 103.3sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf2802d-0a25-4d64-ba85-590a569caf06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6814798-2f42-4516-9fdb-ec7d99e152eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb1b8f3c-2d5f-4dda-9d86-7f7d8180d93f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029f81ba-81db-46a9-90ec-1b841e2e0064
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Zinchenko Hanna Vitaliivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


